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Crawfish Dev Meet December 10 - 12/10/2021

Meet Program - Session 1

Event  1   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Morris, Maya M3

CRAW-LA  5Oliver, Sadie A4

CRAW-LA  5Nunez, Ellie L5

CRAW-LA  5Widjaja, Arabella M6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Chapman, Cecily C3

CRAW-LA  6Padgett, Maddie C4

CRAW-LA  5LeBlanc, Lela J5

CRAW-LA  6Palacio, Emilia J6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Graham, Emelie E2

CRAW-LA  6Waldeck, Emry H3

CRAW-LA  6Jenkins, Hollen B4

CRAW-LA  6Freeling, Olivia G5

CRAW-LA  5Reeves, Dylan P6

CRAW-LA  5Martin, Lucy C7

Event  2   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Pinkston, Noah M2

CRAW-LA  4Allen, Parker H3

CRAW-LA  6Bolton, Ezra O4

CRAW-LA  5Bolton, Elijah O5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  7Tucker, Justin D1

CRAW-LA  6Byrd, Warren E2

CRAW-LA  6Martin, Jack C3

CRAW-LA  6Drennan, Patrick P4

CRAW-LA  6McIlwain, William T5

CRAW-LA  6Roedel, Keller M6

CRAW-LA  6Jennings, Hudson S7

CRAW-LA  6Chapman, Henry I8

Event  3   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Chapman, Cecily C2

CRAW-LA  5Morris, Maya M3

CRAW-LA  5Widjaja, Arabella M4

CRAW-LA  5Oliver, Sadie A5

CRAW-LA  6Palacio, Emilia J6

CRAW-LA  5Nunez, Ellie L7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Waldeck, Emry H3

CRAW-LA  6Graham, Emelie E4

CRAW-LA  5LeBlanc, Lela J5

CRAW-LA  5Martin, Lucy C6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Padgett, Maddie C3

CRAW-LA  6Jenkins, Hollen B4

CRAW-LA  6Freeling, Olivia G5

CRAW-LA  5Reeves, Dylan P6

Event  4   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  5Bolton, Elijah O3

CRAW-LA  6Chapman, Henry I4

CRAW-LA  4Allen, Parker H5

CRAW-LA  6Bolton, Ezra O6

CRAW-LA  7Pinkston, Noah M7

CRAW-LA  7Tucker, Justin D8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  6Byrd, Warren E2

CRAW-LA  6Martin, Jack C3

CRAW-LA  6Roedel, Keller M4

CRAW-LA  6Drennan, Patrick P5

CRAW-LA  6McIlwain, William T6

CRAW-LA  6Jennings, Hudson S7


